MecTo

BN WN R R RRRRWWRRRRRNNRRRRNNNWD™MNDIMNRPRPRDINRNRN

[N =
N 9 N

BbinucKa pesynbTaTosB pOCCMﬁCKMX Y4aCTHUKOB 13 NPOTOKO/1a COpEBHOBaHMVI

SHORT COURSE FINNISH OPEN

MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

damununa, umsa
benvHckaa HatanbA
benuHckaa HatanbA
bennHckaa HatanbA
BecxnebHas AHacTacus
BecxnebHas AHacTacus
BecxnebHblit AnekcaHap
By6snkos KoHCTaHTMH
Byb6snkos KoHCTaHTMH
bbikos Nropb
bbikos Nropb
bbikoBa BepoHMKa
bbikoBa BepoHMKa
bbikoBa BepoOHMKa
Epodeesa EkaTepmHa
3eneHuoBa Mapwusa
3eneHuoBa Mapwusa
3eneHuoBa Mapua
JloxoHA MaKcum
JloxoHA Makcum
JloxoHA Makcum
Hosunukuii Apocnas
Hosuukuii ipocnas
Hosuukui Aipocnas
Hoswnukuii Apocnas
Hosuukuit ipocnas
Opnosa Mapwua
Opnosa Mapwusa
NepenenknHa MapuHa
NepenenknHa MapuHa
MNMonos Bacuawnin
Monos Bacuawuin
Monos Bacuawuin
MNpeaknH Bnagummnp
MNpeaknH Bnagummnp
PagrkaboB AmuTpuii
Cusunkos MeHHaaui
Ckopoboratos Ceprem
CkopoboraTtos Cepre#
Ckopoboratos Ceprem
CmaleHko Bnagnmup

r.p.
1954
1954
1954
1982
1982
1979
1959
1959
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1983
1969
1969
1969
1961
1961
1961
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1963
1963
1972
1972
1953
1953
1953
1969
1969
1976
1964
1962
1962
1962
1965

AuctaHuuma
50 m B/cC
50 m 6pacc
50 m 6atT
100 m 6pacc
100 m Komnn
100 m 6atT
50 m B/C
100 m B/C
200 m komnn
100 m 6atT
200 m Komnn
100 m B/C
100 m Komnn
1500 m B/C
100 m 6pacc
50 m 6pacc
200 m bpacc
400 m KOMNN
200 m 6atT
100 m 6atT
800 m B/c
50 m B/c
100 m B/C
100 m 6atT
400 m B/c
50 m H/c
100 m H/c
100 m 6pacc
50 m 6pacc
50 m H/c
200 m H/c
100 m H/c
50 m B/C
100 m B/c
50 m 6pacc
800 m B/c
400 m KOoMNA
50 m B/c
100 m komnn
50 m B/C

Kny6
HeBckue 3B€34pbl
HeBckue 3B€34pbl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBcKue 3B€34bl
HeBckue 3B€34pbl

[BuWHa
[BuWHa
[BuWHa
HeBckue 3B€34pbl
HeBckue 3B€34pb!
HeBckue 3B€34pbI
Bce 3B€34bl
Bce 3B€34bl
Bce 3B€34bl
Bce 3Bé34bl
Bce 3Bé34bl
Mperenb
Mperenb
HeBcKkune 3B€3abl
HeBckune 3BE€3abl
HeBckune 3BE€3abl
HeBckune 3BE€3abl
HeBckune 3BE€3abl

HeBckue 3B€34pbl
HeBckue 3B€34pbI
HeBckue 3B€34pbI
HeBckue 3B€34pbl
HeBckue 3B€34pbl

Bpemsa
00:36,85
00:47,99
00:48,04
01:21,89
01:13,46
01:07,37
00:26,67
00:58,16
02:40,06
01:11,22
02:59,43
01:11,26
01:21,16
22:35,33
01:23,88
00:37,78
03:04,68
06:16,98
02:54,41
01:13,95
12:18,26
00:31,25
01:12,07
01:30,14
05:51,55
00:40,63
01:30,27
01:25,67
00:37,95
00:34,16
02:57,39
01:16,61
00:24,22
00:54,41
00:31,54
10:30,90
06:21,98
00:29,40
01:15,22
00:29,05



N O BN R R

TumowKunHa EneHa
TumowkunHa EneHa
TpasuHWH Cepreit
TpasuHWH Cepreit
®ponos Ceprei
®ponos Ceprei

1975
1975
1958
1958
1964
1964

200 m kOMNN

100 m kOomnn

200 m kOMNAN
400 m B/C
50 m B/c
100 m B/cC

HeBckue 3B€34pl
HeBckue 3B€3pl
HeBckue 3B€34pl
HeBckue 3B€3pl
HeBckue 3B€3pl
HeBckue 3B€3pl

02:56,70
01:20,02
02:53,71
05:21,73
00:28,55
01:04,54



	Лист1

