SHORT COURSE FINNISH OPEN

MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Место	Фамилия, имя	Г.р.	Дистанция	Клуб	Время
2	Белинская Наталья	1954	50 м в/с	Невские звёзды	00:36,85
1	Белинская Наталья	1954	50 м брасс	Невские звёзды	00:47,99
2	Белинская Наталья	1954	50 м батт	Невские звёзды	00:48,04
1	Бесхлебная Анастасия	1982	100 м брасс	Невские звёзды	01:21,89
2	Бесхлебная Анастасия	1982	100 м компл	Невские звёзды	01:13,46
4	Бесхлебный Александр	1979	100 м батт	Невские звёзды	01:07,37
1	Бубликов Константин	1959	50 м в/с	Невские звёзды	00:26,67
1	Бубликов Константин	1959	100 м в/с	Невские звёзды	00:58,16
4	Быков Игорь	1965	200 м компл	Невские звёзды	02:40,06
4	Быков Игорь	1965	100 м батт	Невские звёзды	01:11,22
3	Быкова Вероника	1965	200 м компл	Невские звёзды	02:59,43
2	Быкова Вероника	1965	100 м в/с	Невские звёзды	01:11,26
2	Быкова Вероника	1965	100 м компл	Невские звёзды	01:21,16
2	Ерофеева Екатерина	1983	1500 м в/с	Невские звёзды	22:35,33
1	Зеленцова Мария	1969	100 м брасс	Двина	01:23,88
1	Зеленцова Мария	1969	50 м брасс	Двина	00:37,78
1	Зеленцова Мария	1969	200 м брасс	Двина	03:04,68
1	Лохоня Максим	1961	400 м компл	Невские звёзды	06:16,98
2	Лохоня Максим	1961	200 м батт	Невские звёзды	02:54,41
2	Лохоня Максим	1961	100 м батт	Невские звёзды	01:13,95
1	Новицкий Ярослав	1945	800 м в/с	Все звёзды	12:18,26
1	Новицкий Ярослав	1945	50 м в/с	Все звёзды	00:31,25
1	Новицкий Ярослав	1945	100 м в/с	Все звёзды	01:12,07
1	Новицкий Ярослав	1945	100 м батт	Все звёзды	01:30,14
1	Новицкий Ярослав	1945	400 м в/с	Все звёзды	05:51,55
3	Орлова Мария	1963	50 м н/с	Прегель	00:40,63
3	Орлова Мария	1963	100 м н/с	Прегель	01:30,27
1	Перепелкина Марина	1972	100 м брасс	Невские звёзды	01:25,67
1	Перепелкина Марина	1972	50 м брасс	Невские звёзды	00:37,95
1	Попов Василий	1953	50 м н/с	Невские звёзды	00:34,16
1	Попов Василий	1953	200 м н/с	Невские звёзды	02:57,39
1	Попов Василий	1953	100 м н/с	Невские звёзды	01:16,61
1	Предкин Владимир	1969	50 м в/с		00:24,22
2	Предкин Владимир	1969	100 м в/с		00:54,41
3	Раджабов Дмитрий	1976	50 м брасс		00:31,54
2	Сизиков Геннадий	1964	800 м в/с	Невские звёзды	10:30,90
4	Скоробогатов Сергей	1962	400 м компл	Невские звёзды	06:21,98
14	Скоробогатов Сергей	1962	50 м в/с	Невские звёзды	00:29,40
6	Скоробогатов Сергей	1962	100 м компл	Невские звёзды	01:15,22
12	Смащенко Владимир	1965	50 м в/с	Невские звёзды	00:29,05

1	Тимошкина Елена	1975	200 м компл	Невские звёзды	02:56,70
1	Тимошкина Елена	1975	100 м компл	Невские звёзды	01:20,02
2	Травинин Сергей	1958	200 м компл	Невские звёзды	02:53,71
4	Травинин Сергей	1958	400 м в/с	Невские звёзды	05:21,73
9	Фролов Сергей	1964	50 м в/с	Невские звёзды	00:28,55
7	Фролов Сергей	1964	100 м в/с	Невские звёзды	01:04,54